

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.213 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	23.03.2026	<p><u>BRMR, J</u></p> <p>Mr. Prudhvi Raj Mudunuri, learned counsel for petitioner.</p> <p>None appears for the petitioner.</p> <p>Proof of service of respondent Nos.1 to 3 is not filed.</p> <p>List on 02.04.2026, under the caption 'for dismissal'.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">BRMR,J PN</p>	