

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.213 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	02.04.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> Mr. Prudhvi Raj Mudunuri, learned counsel for petitioner. Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he has filed proof of service in the Registry. Registry is directed to place the same by the next date of hearing. List on 10.04.2026. Delete this matter from the caption 'for dismissal'. <u>BRMR,J</u> PLV	

